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@siamtravelmart

fane Tugvenn wawa:aan
Tindov ussldgvaa 5 aunsai

; 1GB/Day 2GB/Day. “SG_B\‘/’iDVa’y‘ SGB/Day
Region o
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea - - » - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
: # - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADIWAUASDVUA: LD UIBUWS:AUiY

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
msidedsatisvongiainquazadiuwms 2,000,000
msnuiwgnnaniiadutuchous:ing 2,000,000
Mmsnunwennadaitiovitiadutudsainalneg 100,000
waus:losisiwdudmsumsinénniwenna 2,000/245u.

Wugisstulsowenuialuchous:inea gogaluiiu 10,000

= -, .
n 1UMouN’ 1S

lnéau&\unéuugmnqﬁé1lm 2,000,000
Agsrstumsdoawnsodgnduus:inaAgiianun 2,000,000
Atdaet a AvniwoTueus 50,000
1 Ws:nudoRlsowsnnacous:na
msdvddyasnduus:nalng 50,000
- B 50,000
AXMWSUHBDUCDYARAMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmistoedoamau 24 F>luv CESTEEN
msuanEanMstaumy 100,000
Agswmsaasudusumsiduniv 100,000
5 -~ 1,000/6v0.
msadwooiiedlu goaaliitiu 4,000
mswaaifigoGuiiiovoins:uums 1,000/630.
Sadmhedduavarumsiu gogaluiiiu 4,000
msiGumoardmnms 1,000/6B0.
wWasuidumomsiu godaluifiu 4,000
- 1,000/6vu.
mswaramsciaiigatu goaaliitiu 4,000
i o 1,000/6B0.
AnuaBwovns:adudunmv goqaliitiu 4,002
msgadonsonnuidomevovns:ih 1,000/8u/g/ga
dumvua:z/réonswddudoudd gogalutiiu 8,000

msgumeudvIduaadudd
uaudmauno

msgeumeuavdnaiIsmsiaumy =

AxwsSuRadaUasiAsGa &

msgandenionnudomevov
n$wgdumetudhu

UNUADUWSISUBW
dwmsSudioUs:nusiun1gs:k31v 6 1dou G 85 U
o BrwduBuWs:iusiomudd 1. udvRTYSH3 66 - 85 U d:1Tu 50%
* ypvwdUBULW:AUsBMUAS:YTSIUMSIV AoiidusgiuununitEon
o SuwduBuLWs:usomudd 1 YovAAlIYs:K3 W 6 1éduU - 10 U oullu 50%
v wduB U WS Nussdvduua:godaliitiu 1,500,000 vin

dsananliAnases | Budu, 33w, Aqwn, inu@mile, ganumile,
nigean, assnudglande, a1919045g
Uszmaunauumar, aersauigussaaugduar

gonosrinnuitolus 3
** Suds:nusislas USUN JuladaAds:Ausie 9iNa (UKsu)

symsouAndoUs:iu uov USUN BudalnAus:Ausie iia (UKBu)

ua: AUSMS YoV USUN dgnunsivamsn Siia Boussoudd

Jszfiu G2l i1u USUN FulalAAUs:Ausie Sina (Umsu)
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Tasasv ua: 1Wouly Wuldar 5 A USUN SudawAA 910 (umsu) mKuaidu

UWUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Premium Ultimate ‘
4,000,000 6,000,000
4,000,000 6,000,000

200,000 300,000
3,000/240. 4,000/24vu.
goaaliiu 15,000 gvaaluiiu 20,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
AsSDUAQU ASDUAQU
300,000 500,000
300,000 500,000
2,000/6vw. 4,000/6uvuL.
gogaluiiiu 8,000 gogalutiiu 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000 gvdaluiiu 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vw.
goaalutiu 8,000 goaaliifiu 16,000
2,000/6v0. 4,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000 gvgalutiiu 16,000
2,000/6uu. 4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 8,000 gvdaluiiu 16,000
5,000/8u/d/ya 5,000/8u/g/5a

Fogaluiiu 40,000 gvgaluiiu 40,000

3,000 5,000
3,000 5,000
15,000 20,000
50,000 100,000
Swudu .
Soiadime Essential
1-4 5u 627
5 740
6 859
7 M
8 985
9 1,005
10 1,024
n 1,183
12 1,202

o
@siamtravelm

Line Add Friend

art

mnautdsunduudv
Bwmsthithune

Line Add Friend

i, 3
@siamtravelmart

wasdacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/riu (un)

Premium
1.115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Uktimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



